
P R O D U C T  D ATA  S P E C I F I C AT I O N

E L C O

Introducing Elco, designed to elevate the look 

and feel of any space.

With clean lines and a contemporary aesthetic, 

this capsule range is the perfect balance of 

style and function. Set to include lounge chairs, 

ottomans, dining chairs, and coffee tables, all 

designed with the highest quality materials and 

craftsmanship. Each piece is crafted to provide 

maximum comfort and durability, with a focus on 

sleek design and versatility. 

Our commitment to excellence doesn’t stop 

there. Items within the range are crafted from 

responsibly sourced materials, such as FSC 

certified wood and recyclable content, ensuring 

minimal environmental impact. We partner with 

suppliers who share our values, using eco-

friendly manufacturing processes and reducing 

waste wherever possible. 

Whether you’re relaxing or meeting with 

colleagues, our new family of products will work 

your space.

B I O



E L H B LW 

H i g h  B a c k  L o w 
Wo o d  F r a m e

E L L B LW

L o w  B a c k  L o w 
Wo o d  F r a m e

E L L C T

L a r g e  C o f f e e 
Ta b l e

E L S C T

S m a l l  C o f f e e 
Ta b l e

OA Height 

OA Width 

Seat Depth 

OA Depth 

Seat Height

1060

760

530

 875

370

E L H B L T 

H i g h  B a c k  L o w 
Tu b e  F r a m e

E L L B L T

L o w  B a c k  L o w 
Tu b e  F r a m e

E L H B 4 S

H i g h  B a c k  4 
S t a r  F r a m e

E L L B 4 S

L o w  B a c k  4  S t a r 
F r a m e

(Optional Lumbar Cushion shown - All Dimentions in mm)

OA Height 

OA Width 

Seat Depth 

OA Depth 

Seat Height

R A N G E  &  D I M E N S I O N S

1060

760

530

 875

370

650

760

530

 830

370

650

760

530

 830

370

500

800 dia

-

800 dia

-

550

550 dia

-

550 dia

-

1060

760

530

 875

370

650

760

530

 830

370

BS EN ISO 14001:2015

BS EN ISO 9001 :2015

C O M PA N Y  C E R T I F I C AT I O N S

BS EN 16139 :2013 Level 2

P E R F O R M A N C E  STA N D A R D S

Moulded PU Foam Construction

Rigid PU Inner Core

Fully Upholstered

5 Year Guarantee

F E AT U R E S


