

ELCO

PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATION



BIO

Introducing Elco, designed to elevate the look and feel of any space.

With clean lines and a contemporary aesthetic, this capsule range is the perfect balance of style and function. Set to include lounge chairs, ottomans, dining chairs, and coffee tables, all designed with the highest quality materials and craftsmanship. Each piece is crafted to provide maximum comfort and durability, with a focus on sleek design and versatility.

Our commitment to excellence doesn't stop

there. Items within the range are crafted from responsibly sourced materials, such as FSC certified wood and recyclable content, ensuring minimal environmental impact. We partner with suppliers who share our values, using ecofriendly manufacturing processes and reducing waste wherever possible.

Whether you're relaxing or meeting with colleagues, our new family of products will work your space.



ELHBLW High Back Low Wood Frame



ELLBLW Low Back Low Wood Frame



ELLCT Large Coffee Table



ELSCT Small Coffee Table

OA Height	1060	650	500	550
OA Width	760	760	800 dia	550 dia
Seat Depth	530	530	-	-
OA Depth	875	830	800 dia	550 dia
Seat Height	370	370	-	-



ELHBLT High Back Low Tube Frame



ELLBLT Low Back Low Tube Frame



ELHB4S High Back 4 Star Frame



ELLB4S Low Back 4 Star Frame

OA Height	1060	650	1060	650
OA Width	760	760	760	760
Seat Depth	530	530	530	530
OA Depth	875	830	875	830
Seat Height	370	370	370	370

COMPANY CERTIFICATIONS

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS

BS EN ISO 14001:2015 BS EN ISO 9001 :2015 BS EN 16139 :2013 Level 2

FEATURES

Moulded PU Foam Construction Rigid PU Inner Core Fully Upholstered 5 Year Guarantee